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ANNUAL TIMBER SALES. 

Crowx Laxp Orricg, 21st July, 1875. 

THE right of License to cut Timber and Lumber until 
the 1st day of July, 1876, on Crown Lands which were 
recently under License to the undermentioned persous, 
will be offered for sale by auction on the following days. 
—~Sale to commence at 11 o'clock in the forenoon of 
each day. 

ResticoucHE RIVER to 130TSFORD. 

Wednesday, 18th August, 1875. 

Preritcopiac River to CaNnapa LINE. 

Thursday, 19th August, 1875. 

Not to interfere with Lots of Land improved or partly paid for, 
or reserved under application, for which Returns of Survey were 
received at this Office previous to the 15th day of July, 1875. 

Upset price for Mileage. 

Eight dollars per Square Mile,—and Stumpage as per existing 
Regulations, (excepting that only ONE more renewal will be given 
instead of TWO as mentioned in the 10th Regulation.) 

N. B.—Changes made in extent of ground on account of Surveys 
returned to this Office prior to 15th July instant, under applications 
to purchase, and Grants to New Brunswick Railway Company, 
which are specially excepted out of the License Ground for next 
year, can be ascertained on application at the Crown Land Office. 

Restigouche River to Botsford. 

Wednesday, 18th August, 1875. 

Lie. 

No. Situation. of [SM Name. 
1875 

1 |Hd. Five Finger Bk. Restig’che| 515 George Moffat 
2 do do 516 | 41 do 
3 do do 517 do 
+ do do 529 do 
5 |S. E. of Restigouche river 518 | 43 do 
6 |Nn. side of do 670 | 23 do 
7 |Grog brook, Br. of Upsalquitch| 572 do 
8 |Berry’s brook, do 682 do 
9 |S. of Upsalquitch lake 443 John Ferguson 

10 |Upsalquitch lake 476 do 
11 |Christopher’s Brk., Restigouche| 668 George Moffat 
-12 |8. br. of river Charloe 509 Robert Dickie 
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286 
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13 (Benjamin river 
14 |Nashe’s and Louison’s creeks 

George Moffat 
Wm S Smith 

“15 |Main N. Br. Jacquet river 528 Robert Moffat 
«16 do 526 | 43 do 
«17 [Lower 8. Br. of Jacquet river | 527 do 
+18 [Main N. Br. Jacquet river 525 | 43 do 
19 do 2 Donald Black 
20 |S. of Benjamin river 571 Robert Moffat 

+21 |Main N. Br. & Lower S. Br. of 
Jacquet river W Archibald, Jr 

«22 [Jacquet river 534 James P Doyle 
«23 do 601 Wm M Barclay 
24 do 6Ub J P Doyle 
25 |Belledune river 604 do 

. 26 do 570 Rober Moffat 
27 do 535 James P Doyle 
28 [Head of Nigadoo river 661 | 23 John Ferguson 
29 (Parish of Beresford 442 3 do 
30 |Tattagouche river 477 do 
31 |Hd. of Grant’s Bk. N. of Tatta- 

gouche river 644 do 
32 (Lower S. br. Little R. Nepisig't| 542 do 
83 |Pabineau river 475 Orlo Smith 
34 |W. of Nine Mile brook 498 John Ferguson 
35 |E. of do 479 do 
36 |S. Br. of Pabineau river 541 do 

37 |Pabineau river 412 Geo W Dawson 
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38 do 645 John Ferguson 
89 |N. of Big Nepisiguit river 654 do 
40 |S. side of do 478 do 

Reetigouche River to Botsford.— Continued. 

109 

112 

L (S. Br. do 

3. side of Nepisiguit river 
do do " 

Otter Brk., br. Big Nepisiguit 
3. of Nepisiguit river, 
Parish of New Bandon 
S. Br. of Caraquet river, 
Adams Brk., (Caraquet) 
S. side Pockmouche river 
Young's Brook (Gloucester) 
S. side of Little Tracadie 
N. side of Pisiguit Brk. and E. 

& N. of Tabucintac 
Big Hole brook 
N. of Trout Brk. & S. of Tabu- 

cintac 
Tabucintac river 
S. side of Tabucintac river 
N. Br. Tabucintac river 
N. of Tabucintac river 
Beck’s brook, Tabucintac 
W. of Bathurst road 
Cowassaget. brook 
Burnt Church R. & Trout Brk. 
Tomogonops river 

do 

do 

Portage R., Br. of Main N. W. 
N. Br. of Big Sevogle 
S. Br. Big Sevogle and N. Br. 

Mullin’s stream 
N. Br. Big Sevogle 

do 
N. Br. Little Sevogle 
Mullin’s stream, 
S. Br. Little Sevogle 

do 
do 

Mullin’s stream 
S. E. of do 
Main N. W. Br. Miramichi 
N. W. of do 
N. E. of Little R., Br. of N.W. 
Mountain Brk., Br. of N. W. 
Main N. W. Miramichi 
Little river, Br. of N. W. 
N. W. Br. Miramichi 

do 
West of Main N. W. 
N. W. Br. Miramichi 
Main N. W. Miramichi 
N. W. of N. W. Mill Stream 
S. E. of N. W. Miramichi 
S. E. side of N. W. Mill stream 
N. of Little S. W. Miramichi L. 

do do 
Little S. W. Miramichi & Lake 
N. side Little S. W. Mir. 
S. side Miramichi lake 
Little S. W. lake and S. side or 

Little S. W. Miramichi 
S. side Little S. W. Mir. 
Little S. W. Miramichi 

do 
do 

N. of do 
S. side of Little S. W. Mir. 
S. of do 

do * do 
do do 
do do 

N. of S. Br. of Renous river 
do do 

S. Br. of Renous R. 
N. side of Renous river, 
S. side Renous & N. br. thereof 

497 
540 
480 
643 
539 
614 
673 

399 
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333 
410 
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209 
210 
207 
551 
637 
109 
108 
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383 
391 
418 
107 
579 
419 
656 
586 
618 
663 
417 
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204 
226 
203% 

227 
225 
196 
187 
185 
336 
184 
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409 
407 
149 
150 
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134 
152 

2 |John Ferguson 
24 
43 
0 

23 

do 
do 
do 
do 

3 |Joseph Poirier 
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K F Burns 
John Stewart 
K F Burns 
George Lee 

J B Snowball 
Allan Ritchid 

J B Snowball 
do 

Allan Ritchie 
Rich’d Hutchison 
John Stewart 
J B Snowball 
Wm Muirhead 
John Stewart 
Alex Morrison 
John Stewart 
Rich’d Hutchison 
William Watt 

do 
Rich’d Hutchison 
Allan Ritchie 

do 
George Burchill 

do 
Rich’d Hutchison 

do 
do 

Gteorge Burchill 
do 

Allan Ritchie 
{Rich’d Hutchison 
Allan Ritchie 
Rich’d Hutchison 

do 
Allan Ritchie 

do 
John Stewart 

do 
Rich’d Hutchison 
James Fish 
John Stewart 
Rich’d Hutchison 

do 
Allan Ritchie 
Rich’d Hutchison 
John Stewart 
Wm Muirhead 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

Allan Ritchie 
J B Snowball 
Geo Burchill 

do 
Rich’d Hutchison - 
Wm Muirhead 
Allan Ritchie 
John Stewart 

do 
Rich’d Hutchison 
Alex Morrison 
Rich’d Hutchison 
J B Snowball 
Danl M‘Laughlan 


